
Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Project: DBH Olive Avenue Campus Remodel Bid Opening: 03/06/25
Contract No.: 24-S-09 Scheduled Award Date: 04/22/2025

Bidders Subcontractors
1. BMY Construction Group, Inc.
 5485 E. Olive Ave, Fresno, CA 93727

2. Marko Construction Group, Inc.
 3675 E Jensen Ave., Fresno CA 93725

3. Katch Environmental, Inc. dba Katch General
929 L St, Fresno, CA 93721-2616

4. AMG & Associates, Inc.
26535 Summit Circle, Santa Clarita, CA 91350

5. Bobo Construction, Inc.
9722 Kent St, Elk Grove, CA 95624-2471

6. Better Enterprises, Inc.
1148 N Cypress Ave, Fresno, CA 93727-6871

7. Davis Moreno Construction
4720 N Blythe Ave, Fresno, CA 93722

Total Bid

Architect's Estimate $27,326,395.50
1. BMY Construction Group, Inc. $17,687,000.00
2. Marko Construction Group, Inc. $19,200,942.00
3. Katch Environmental, Inc. dba Katch General $19,780,000.00
4. AMG & Associates, Inc. $19,939,000.00
5. Bobo Construction, Inc. $20,137,690.00
6. Better Enterprises, Inc. $20,987,127.00
7. Davis Moreno Construction $21,100,000.00

Cencal Services, Legacy Insulation, American Window, Jackson Young, Visalia Ceramic Tile, DFS Flooring, Duration Painting, 
Shelco, Pyramid Systems, Johnson Fire Protection, Ceiling Experts, American Inc, Berg Electric, El Dorado Excavation, Fresno Fence 
Connection, Emcor

Cencal Services, Todd, Meyers, Pyramid, CA Retail Builders, Legacy, LP Glazing, Alcal, American Window, WM B. Saleh, Genesis, 
Michael, Central Pro, Shelco, ECI, American Inc, Valley Unique, Best Fire Protection

Juarez Brothers General Engineering Inc, Soto Brother Custom Concrete Inc, Meyers Constructors, R K & Associates Inc dba Escon 
Builders, Legacy Insulation Inc, LP Glazing & Consulting Inc, American Window And Door Systems Inc dba American Window 
Systems, Bruce K Hall Construction Inc, Fresno Roofing Co Inc, Central Pro Tile Inc, Valley Unique Electric Inc dba Valley Unique 
Electric, DFS Flooring LP, Ultra Ceiling Inc, Ro's Precise Painting Inc, New England Sheet Metal And Mechanical Co, Engineered 
Controls Inc dba E C I, Fire System Solutions Inc

Cencal, Anderson, Pyramid, Golden State Roofing, American Window, LP Glazing, California Retail Builders, Ceiling Experts, DFS 
Flooring, Bayside Interiors, Wm B. Saleh, Best Fire, American Inc., J Boone Mech, Valley Unique Electric, Integrated Electronics, 
Legacy, ProTile

Juarez Brothers, MD, Pyramid, American Window, LP, California Retail Builders, Ceiling Experts, DFS Flooring, George E. Masker, 
Best Fire Protection, Valley Unique Electric, American Incorporated, ECI

Better Flooring, Inc., Cencal Services, Inc., A-C Electric Company, Valley Air Conditioning & Repair, Inc., San Joaquin Glass, Inc., 
Fresno Shelfrac Industries dba Shelco Industries, Tarlton & Son, Inc., Legacy Insulation, Inc., ACCO Engineered Systems Inc dba 
ACCO Engineered Systems, Toasted Asphalt Inc, T&T Pavement Markings and Products, Inc., Western Building Materials Co., Valley 
Remodel & Rehab, Inc., Meyers Constructors, Inc., KC&S Construction Specialties, Inc., Best Fire Protection, Alcal Specialty 
Contracting, Inc., Fresno Roofing Co., Inc., Fresno Fence Connection, McCurley and Day Masonry, Inc., KD Specialty Contractors, 
Inc., Grid Iron Services, Inc.

CenCal Services, All Commercial Fence, Pyramid, Meyers Constructors, American Window + Door Systems, San Joaquin Glass, 
DFS Flooring, Western Building Materials, American Inc, Valley Unique Electric, Fire Systems Solutions, Inc., Ro's Precise Painting, 
Coast Building Products, Jackson Young, ECI, Todd Companies


